
Pos  

Ginetta 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 

No.  

6 
9 

22 
3 

29 
24 
17 
4 
7 

20 
26 
5 
8 

11 
61 
15 
14 

31 

Name  

Hampus Rydman 
Emil Dose 
Filip Engdahl 
Niclas Harbig 
Andreas Lundin 
Jesper Ramsberg 
Jonas Källström 
Mikael Karlsson 
Niklas Kristiansson 
Anders Hedensjö 
Linus Ahlström 
Carl-Johan Hårdh 
Roger Joleby 
Mikael Benjaminsson 
Marcus Annervi 
Douglas Dahlström 
Rasmus Hedberg 

Amalie Wichmand 

Nat/State  

S 
DK 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
sv 
S 

DK 

Hometown  

Stockholm 
Hedehusene 
Flyinge 
Göteborg 
Västerås 
Göteborg 
Västerås 
Eskelsbo 
Falkenberg 
Stockholm 
Skå 
Malmö 
Halmstad 
Ulricehamn 
Halmstad 

Klågerup 

Helsingör 

Club  

KAK 
Rødby Gokart Klub 
HMS 
Helsingborgs KK 
Smk Västerås Karting 
GKRC Team13 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Porsche SCC 
Falkenbergs Motorklubb 
Skellefteå MS 
KAK 
MSCC 
Falkenbergs MK 
Ulricehamns motorklubb 
Falkenbergs Motorklubb 
Helsingborgs KK 
Svedala Motorklubb 

Laps  

17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
15 
14 
12 

2 

Total Tm  

16:43.163 
16:46.683 
16:56.018 
16:57.670 
16:58.308 
16:59.182 
17:06.065 
17:08.543 
17:10.653 
17:24.381 
17:29.395 
17:38.833 
17:11.959 
17:32.414 
15:04.678 
14:21.750 
12:09.173 

2:03.845 

Best Tm  

58.318 
58.670 
58.915 
59.123 
58.518 
58.749 
59.418 
59.174 
58.999 
59.349 
59.546 
59.899 

1:00.447 
1:03.571 

57.882 
59.328 
59.503 

1:02.572 

Diff  

3.520 
12.855 
14.507 
15.145 
16.019 
22.902 
25.380 
27.490 
41.218 
46.232 
55.670 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 

DNF 

Sponsor  

Leif Lindström 

M4 Racing 
Hagaberg Consulting AB 

M4 Racing 
KS Anläggning & Mark AB 

M4 Racing 

Rasmus Hedberg 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Stockholms Sportvagnsklubb 

Raceweek 
Ginetta 

Race 1 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:34:56 

Kinnekulle 2,072 km 

2018-07-29 10:15 


